2017 YCBOS: MEETINGS & DEADLINES SCHEDULE Please distribute to EVERYONE who prepares agenda items. Revised 08-08-16/cpi

BOS MEET1|NG DATE DEA;LINE PAC7KET B»E?AY
for DISTRIBUTION DAY FU DEADLINE COMMENTS if any
AGENCY HEADS to
= SUBMIT ITEMS
1st & 3rd Mon.
Or Tues. =8th day after meeting.
if Mon. = Holiday) =Tue, 3 wks =Wed., 1 wk. Don't count Meeting-Day.
before meeting before meeting
by 4:00 p.m.
Tues. 12/13/16 12/28/16 Fri.
01/03/17 1/13/17
Tues. 12/27/16 01/11/17 Fri.
01/17/17 1/27/17
02/06/17 01/17/17 02/01/17 02/16/17
Tues. 01/31/17 02/15/17 Fri.
02-21-17 3/3/17
03/06/17 02/14/17 03/01/17 03/16/17
03/20/17 02/28/17 03/15/17 03/30/17
04/03/17 03/14/17 03/29/17 04/13/17
04/17/17 03/28/17 04/12/17 04/27/17
05/01/17 04/11/17 04/26/17 05/11/17
05/15/17 04/25/17 05/10/17 05/25/17
06/05/17 05/16/17 05/31/17 06/15/17
06/19/17 05/30/17 06/14/17 06/29/17
07/03/17 06/13/17 06/28/17 Fri.
7114/17
07/17/17 06/27/17 07/12/17 07/27/17
08/07/17 07/18/17 08/02/17 08/17/17
08/21/17 08/01/17 08/16/17 08/31/17
Tues. 08/15/17 08/30/17 Fri.
09/05/17 9/15/2017
09/18/17 08/29/17 09/13/17 09/28/17
10/02/17 09/12/17 09/27/17 10/12/17
10/16/17 09/26/17 10/11/17 10/26/17
11/06/17 10/17/17 11/01/17 11/16/17
11/20/17 10/31/17 11/15/17 Mon.
12/4/17
12/04/17 11/14/17 11/29/17 12/14/17
12/18/17 11/28/17 12/13/17 Fri.
12/29/17
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